FISCAL YEAR 2026 INDIVIDUAL ARTIST FELLOWS & FINALISTS

Current as of 02-10-2026

Digital/Electronic Fellows

Chelsea Odufu

Laia Cabrera

Digital/Electronic Finalists

Nikita Shokhov

Film/Video Fellows
Adam Nawrot

Afia Serena Nathaniel
Alfredo Diaz

Elliot Lobell
Jeannette Louie
LeRon Lee

NANA YAW YEBOAH
Robin Rose Singer

Umbreen Butt

Film/Video Finalists
Adler Lafleur

Albert Gabriel Nigrin
Anne-Marie Caruso
Nedge Victome
Reuben Atlas
Roshanak Elmendorf

Yvonne Michelle Shirley

City
Newark

Jersey City

Bloomfield

Trenton
Maplewood
Union City
Jersey City
Livingston
Newark
Willingboro
Montclair

Jersey City

Elizabeth
Somerset
Bloomfield
Hackensack
Montclair
Ringwood

Newark

County
Essex

Hudson

Essex

Mercer
Essex
Hudson
Hudson
Essex
Essex
Burlington
Essex

Hudson

Union
Somerset
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Passaic

Essex

Award
$16,000
$13,000

$3,000

$16,000
$19,500
$16,000
$16,000
$19,500
$16,000
$13,000
$13,000
$16,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000



Interdisciplinary Fellows
Gian Torrano Jacobs
jaroslaw hirniak

Musa Hixson

Interdisciplinary Finalists
Carrie Marie Schneider
Julie Langsam

Michele Bonds

Painting Fellows
Abigail Dudley
Alia Bensliman
Alyssa Fanning
Andrew Baron
Asem Moustafa Ahmed
Becky Newsom
Ben Fine

Bryan Gorski
Christine H. Hong
Claire Sherman
Daniel Finaldi
David Z Orban
De'von Downes
Diana Polanco
Erica Rose Levine
Erin Kuhn
Fabricio Suarez
Floyd

Frani Lugo
Gabriella Grill
Gail Kelly

Gina Beavers

Gwenn Seemel

New Egypt
Highland Park

Newark

Highland Park
Milltown
Jersey City

Browns Mills
Robbinsville Township
Dumont
Plainfield
Springfield
Hoboken
Jersey City
Bernardsville
Edison
Guttenberg
Highland Park
Trenton
Washington Township
Jersey City
Montclair
East Hanover
Jersey City
newark
Avenel

South Orange
Teaneck
West Orange

Lambertville

Ocean
Middlesex

Essex

Middlesex
Middlesex

Hudson

Burlington
Mercer
Bergen
Union
Union
Hudson
Hudson
Somerset
Middlesex
Hudson
Middlesex
Mercer
Gloucester
Hudson
Essex
Middlesex
Hudson
Essex
Middlesex
Essex
Bergen
Essex

Hunterdon

$16,000
$13,000
$16,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$16,000
$22,900
$16,000
$16,000
$13,000
$16,000
$19,500
$13,000
$22,900
$19,500
$13,000
$19,500
$13,000
$22,900
$16,000
$13,000
$26,000
$13,000
$13,000
$13,000
$16,000
$30,000
$16,000



Painting Fellows continued

J. Sean Mount
James Pustorino
Janice Belove
Jeffrey Filbert

Jodi Gerbi

Jonathan Yubi
Katherine Mojzsis
Kavion

Kyung Youl Yoon
Lauren Portada
Lauren Scott Corwin
Li Wang

Mic Difio Boekelmann
Michelle Doll

Nette Forné Thomas
Philip J Carroll

Ray Arcadio

Riham ElSadany
Robert O'Connor
Sahana Ramakrishnan
Samuel tippett
Sarah Becktel

Scott F. Knauer
Tania Pomales
Tania Qurashi

Troy Jones

Wei Yan

Painting Finalists

Adam Gustavson
Antoinette Ellis-Williams
Barbara Klein

Beatrice Bork

Bo Kyung Woo

Lambertville
Bayonne
Montclair
Barrington
Hoboken
Bergenfield
Jersey City
Hamilton Township
Harrington Park
West Orange
Neptune City
Harrison
Princeton
Hoboken
Maplewood
Collingswood
North Bergen
Rutherford
Atlantic Highlands
Jersey City
Frenchtown
Brigantine
Ocean Township
Vineland
Sicklerville

Jersey City

South Orange Village

West Orange
Newark
Lawrenceville
Flemington

Northvale

Hunterdon
Hudson
Essex
Camden
Hudson
Bergen
Hudson
Mercer
Bergen
Essex
Monmouth
Hudson
Mercer
Hudson
Essex
Camden
Hudson
Bergen
Monmouth
Hudson
Hunterdon
Atlantic
Monmouth
Cumberland
Camden
Hudson

Essex

Essex
Essex
Mercer
Hunterdon

Bergen

$30,000
$16,000
$13,000
$16,000
$19,500
$16,000
$19,500
$13,000
$13,000
$26,000
$19,500
$16,000
$19,500
$26,000
$19,500
$19,500
$13,000
$13,000
$13,000
$30,000
$13,000
$19,500
$13,000
$13,000
$30,000
$13,000
$13,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000



Painting Finalists continued
Bon Koo

Copie Rodriguez

Cynthia Pareja Dubin

Dan Fenelon

Debra Miller

Frank Hanavan

Gabriela Gonzalez Dellosso
Gail M Boykewich

Gwynn Walker Di Pilla

Iris Kufert-Rivo

Jacqueline Buck Donadeo
Jane Westrick

Jason Bereswill

John Michael de Poortere
Jonathan Collins

Joshua Rockland

June Wilson

Katharina Castiblanco Grammer

Keith Ragone
Leandro Comrie
Lisa Hendrickson
Luke Weichmann
Mark Allen Natale
Matilda Forsberg
Michelle Farro
Michelle Krasowski
Nina Bell

Osy Milian

Peter Allen

Qin Tan

Richard P. Riveral
Ronald Cohen-Rozencohn
Saehyun Paik

Sandra Koberlein

Tenafly
Garfield

West Orange
Morristown
Berlin

Jersey City
West New York
Jersey City
Haddonfield
Jersey City
Manasquan
Dunellen
Lambertville
Spring Lake Heights
Chester
Morristown
Middletown
Leonia
Newfield

North Bergen

Mount Laurel Township

Newfield
Barrington
Maplewood
Lambertville
ElImwood Park
Jersey City
West New York
Morristown
Cliffside Park
Berlin
Riverton
Jersey City

Pennsville

Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Camden
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Camden
Hudson
Monmouth
Middlesex
Hunterdon
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Monmouth
Bergen
Gloucester
Hudson
Burlington
Gloucester
Camden
Essex
Hunterdon
Bergen
Hudson
Hudson
Morris
Bergen
Camden
Burlington
Hudson

Salem

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000



Painting Finalists continued

Scott Altmann
Sharon Sayegh
Susan C. Harris
Tony Khawam
Vanessa Marrocco
Victor Davson

Xigiang Dong

Woodbridge
East Brunswick
Ocean Grove
East Hanover
Demarest
West Orange
Somerset

Printmaking/Drawing/Book Arts Fellows

Abhishek Tuiwala
Amy Faris

Angela Pilgrim
Emanwn

Erica Engfer Pizza
Erik Hougen
Jennifer Cabral
Kirstin Demer

Krystle Lemonias

Lauren Rosenthal McManus

Sung Ho Choi

Jersey City
Jersey City
Newark
Elmwood Park
Denville
Maplewood
Lawrenceville
Milford
Phillipsburg
Lambertville

Northvale

Printmaking/Drawing/Book Arts Finalists

Allen Terrell
Alphonso Dunn
Barbara Mauriello
Bel Dur

Camila Lobon
Caren King Choi
Céline Browning
Cicely Cottingham
Diane Driessen
Diane Tomash
Joanne Donnelly

Karen Cunningham

Leonia
Woodland Park
Hoboken
Union City
West New York
Fair Lawn
South Orange
West Orange
Monroeville
Little Egg Harbor
Princeton

Princeton

Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Morris
Bergen
Essex

Somerset

Hudson
Hudson
Essex
Bergen
Morris
Essex
Mercer
Hunterdon
Warren
Hunterdon

Bergen

Bergen
Passaic
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Bergen
Essex
Essex
Salem
Ocean
Somerset

Mercer

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$13,000
$16,000
$16,000
$13,000
$13,000
$19,500
$13,000
$19,500
$19,500
$26,000
$13,000

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000



Printmaking/Drawing/Book Arts Finalists continued

Mariana Smith

Michelle Joy Oosterbaan

Rebecca Tait

Veronica Mang

Prose Fellows
Alexandra Apuzzo
Alice Elliott Dark
Amy Kiger-Williams
Anastasia Rubis
Anya Pearson
Carlie Hoffman
Deborah Way
Hugo Dos Santos
iman adam

James Martin
John David McCall
Lana Storey
Lauren Grodstein

Megan Rose

Michael McKeown Bondhus

Nicole Pandolfo
Paul Weidknecht
Pooja Makhijani
Rachel Reynolds
Rich Russell
Ronnie Huett
Sakinah Hofler
Sandy Gingras
Taylor Tracy

Will Allison

Prose Finalists
Andrew Erkkila

Galloway
Pennsville
Laurel Springs

Jersey City

Jersey City
Montclair
Caldwell

Upper Montclair
Mount Laurel
Hasbrouck Heights
South Orange
Flemington
Jersey City
Pemberton
Ocean City
Maplewood
Moorestown
Red Bank

Jersey City
Ho-Ho-Kus
Phillipsburg
Bridgewater
Jersey City
Absecon
Bayonne
Newark

Long Beach Twp.
Paterson

South Orange

Jersey City

Atlantic
Salem
Camden

Hudson

Hudson
Essex
Essex
Passaic
Burlington
Bergen
Essex
Hunterdon
Hudson
Burlington
Cape May
Essex
Burlington
Monmouth
Hudson
Bergen
Warren
Somerset
Hudson
Atlantic
Hudson
Essex
Ocean
Passaic

Essex

Hudson

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$13,000
$19,500
$16,000
$22,900
$19,500
$19,500
$19,500
$16,000
$19,500
$16,000
$19,500
$13,000
$16,000
$13,000
$13,000
$13,000
$13,000
$16,000
$16,000
$19,500
$22,900
$16,000
$19,500
$13,000
$16,000

$3,000



Prose Finalists continued
Ann Calandro

Anne Schuchman
Barbara Volkov

C.W. Parker

Carrie Sun

Chris Scherer

Claire Whitcomb
Dionne Ford

E. Shaskan Bumas
Emily Nemens

Gina Martucci

Karen Z Duffy

Lauren Barbato
Michelle Lerner
Naomi Shuyama-Gémez
Nicholas Ripatrazone
Norman Lock

Rachel Okin

Ren Alexander
Susan Burkart

Tara Ryazansky

Toni De Palma
Vincent Czyz

Vivian Slee

Flemington
Rutherford
Milford
Bloomfield
Jersey City
New Brunswick
Madison
Bloomfield
Jersey City
Lawrence Township
Pequannock Township
Ventnor City
Marlboro
Flanders
Morristown
Lafayette
Aberdeen
Englewood
Deepwater
Mullica Hill
Bayonne
Manasquan
Jersey City

Princeton

Hunterdon
Bergen
Hunterdon
Essex
Hudson
Middlesex
Morris
Essex
Hudson
Mercer
Morris
Atlantic
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Sussex
Monmouth
Bergen
Salem
Gloucester
Hudson
Monmouth
Hudson

Mercer

TOTAL

$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$2,000,000



	Public List

